SPISAK CLANOVA SAVEZA RADIO-AMATERA VOJVODINE SA PLACENOM CLANARINOM 31.12.2016.

Licenca
34520-00041/16
34520-00095/16
34520-00096/16
34520-0067/14
34520-0063/15
34511-00255
34511-00974
34520-00116/15
34511-00446
34520-0121/13
34511-01537
34520-0133/13
34511-01389
34511-01390
34511-00455
34511-00802
34511-01888
34511-00831
34511-00465
34511-00097
34511-00621
34511-00458
34511-00776
34520-0033/14
34520-0223/14
34520-0123/14
34511-01522
34511-00828
34520-00079/15
34511-00901

Ime i prezime
ALADIC JOSIP
ANTONIC JOVAN
ANTONIC STEFAN
BABIC LAZAR
BAJCETA PREDRAG
BAJUS TIBOR
BALO JOZEF
BALTIN MARINKO
BANDOBRANSKI VOJISLAV
BANDOBRANSKI ZIVKO
BANJAC NEMANJA
BANOVIC ZVEZDANA
BARICEK LASLO
BARICEK LASLO
BARTOS KAROL
BATOS SAVA
BECKEI KAROLJ
BELCA ZORAN
BENAK LASLO
BENCIC JOSIP
BENCIK FERENC
BENKA PAVEL
BERES PAUN
BIBIN IVICA
BLANUSA NATALIJA
BOGDANOVIC BRANISLAV
BOJKIC SRPA
BOROS DENES
BOSIC SVETLANA
BOSKOV IVAN

Pozivni znak
YU70M
YU4ATA
YU4SBB
YU4BLA
YU7SBB
YU7MO
YU7BJ
YU5KOS
YU7C
YT7CO
YU7YUU
YT2LEL
YU7CM
YT3DX
YU7MC
YT7SB
YU7RKB
YU7PG
YU7CD
YU7SBG
YU7BF
YT7TA
YU7BP
YT7BID
YU4BNM
YU7VEL
YT7RSB
YU7RJIB
YU7SBO
YU7FW

Klub
YU7KMN
YU7AOP
YU7AOP
YU7BPQ
SRV
YU7ADY
YU7GMN
YU7KMN
YU7BPQ
YU7BPQ
YU7KMN
YU7AOP
YU7JDE
YU7JDE
YU7AIM
YU7BPQ
YU7JUV
YU7AAA
SRV
YU7KMN
YU7JUV
YU7AIM
YU7AOP
SRV
YU7BPQ
YU7JDE
YU7BPQ
YU7JUV
YU7AOP
SRV

P.broj
25000
23000
23000
21000
21464
24430
23206
25000
21000
24331
25000
23000
24400
24400
21412
21000
24300
23000
26300
25000
24300
21470
23000
21101
21101
24428
21000
24300
23000
26220

Mesto
SOMBOR
ZRENJANIN
ZRENJANIN
NOVI SAD
VRBAS
ADA
MUZLJA
SOMBOR
NOVI SAD
BAJSA
SOMBOR
ZRENJANIN
SENTA
SENTA
GLOZAN
NOVI SAD
BACKA TOPOLA
ZRENJANIN
VRSAC
SOMBOR
BACKA TOPOLA
BACKI PETROVAC
ZRENJANIN
NOVI SAD
NOVI SAD
VELEBIT
NOVI SAD
BACKA TOPOLA
ZRENJANIN
KOVIN

Godina
2015 2016
MALOLETAN
MALOLETAN
MALOLETAN
2015 2016
2015 2016
2015 2016
2015
2015 2016
2015 2016
2014 2016
2015 2016
2015 2016
2008 2016
2015 @ 2016
2015 2016
2015 2016
2015
2015
2014 2016

zC

2015 2016
2014 2016
2015 2016
MALOLETNA
2015 2016
2015 2016
2015 2016
2015

2015 2016



34520-00080/15
34511-02294
34520-0224/14
34520-0021/14
34520-0021/14
34520-00108/11
34511-00480
34511-00240
34511-01228
34511-01583
34511-00809
34520-0174/12
34520-00202/16
34520-00076/16
34520-00103/16
34511-00654
34520-00141/16
34511-01999
34511-01139
34511-02147
34511-00827
34511-01290
34520-00118/15
34511-00399
34520-0045/13
34511-01517
34520-00104/16
34520-00105/16
34511-01886
34511-01553
34511-00304
34520-00123/16
34520-00100/16

BUACA STEVAN
BUKUR DEJAN

BUS ISTVAN
CVETICANIN ILIJA
CVETICANIN ILIJA
CVIIC MIRKO
CABRILO DRAGISA
CENUSA GEORGE
CENUSA TRAJAN
CORDAS ISTVAN
CUCKOVIC SVETOMIR
DABETIC SPASOJE
DABIC LUKA

DAKIC VLADIMIR
DANIC BRANISLAV
DAVIDOVIC BRANISLAV
DIMITRIJEVIC ALEKSANDAR
DIMITRIJEVIC CEDOMIR
DRAGIC PREDRAG
DRASKOVIC DUSAN
DRAZIC PETAR
DULKA ANTAL
PORPEVIC NENAD
PURIC LJUBISA
PURISIC MILUTIN
EVDIC ZLATKO
FARKAS ADAM
FARKAS EMIL
FEKECS TIHAMER
FERENAC IVAN

FICZA JOZSEF
FILIPOVIC MARKO
FILIPOVIC TIJANA

YUZMEF
YT7DB
YT7BUS
YU2MBX
YU2MBX
YT7CMM
YT7TWA
YU7NAA
YT7DD
YU7CI
YU7SC
YU2DST
YU4LUX
YU70A
YU7NFS
YT7TU
YT7ACD
YU7NG
YU70K
YUSDD
YU7D
YU7TD
YU3ARG
YU7BG
YU7ZNET
YT7RBC
YT7TMZX
YT7EFG
YU7RFT
YU7CW
YU7AA
YU3MFC
YU2CNM

SRV
YU7BCD
YU7JDE
SRV

SRV

SRV
YU7GMN
YU7AUA
YU7AUA
SRV
SRV
YU7BCD
YU7AOP
SRV
YU7AOP
SRV
YUT7ECD
SRV
SRV
YU7AOP
YU7IAB
YUT7ECD
YU7KMN
YU7BPQ
YU7AOP
YU7BPQ
YU7JDE
YU7JDE
YU7IJUV
SRV
YU7KMN
YU7KMN
YU7KMN

21000
26000
24400
21101
21101
21208
23000
26322
26322
21208
22305
11120
23000
21235
23000
26000
23300
21000
23272
23000
21220
23300
25000
21000
23000
21000
24400
24400
24220
21000
25000
25000
25000

NOVI SAD
PANCEVO
SENTA
NOVI SAD
NOVI SAD
SREMSKA KAMENICA
ZRENJANIN
NIKOLINCI
NIKOLINCI
SREMSKA KAMENICA
STARI BANOVCI
BEOGRAD
ZRENJANIN
TEMERIN
ZRENJANIN
PANCEVO
KIKINDA
NOVI SAD
NOVI BECEJ
ZRENJANIN
BECEJ
KIKINDA
SOMBOR
NOVI SAD
ZRENJANIN
NOVI SAD
SENTA
SENTA
CANTAVIR
NOVI SAD
SOMBOR
SOMBOR
SOMBOR

2015 2016
2015 2016
2015
2014 2016
2014 2016
2015 2016
2015 2016
2015 2016
2015 2016
2015
2015 2016
2015 2016
MALOLETAN
2016
2016
2015 2016
2016
2015 2016
2015 2016
2015 2016
2015 2016
2015 2016
2015
2015 2016
2014 2016
2015 2016
2016
2016
2015 2016
zC
zC
MALOLETAN
MALOLETNA



34520-00115/15

34520-00113/15

34520-00109/11
34511-00245
34511-00439
34511-01133

34511-00870
34511-01885
34520-0073/14

34511-02276

34511-01648
34520-00093/16
34511-00603
34511-00451
34511-00835
34511-00631
34511-00038
34511-01887
34511-00883
34511-01254
34511-00438
34511-02176
34520-00219/16
34511-00862
34511-01291
34520-0021/13
34511-00816
34511-02426
34520-00053/16
34511-02502
34511-01296
34520-0119/14

FILO JOSIP

FLEIS JOSIP

FORGAC PETER
FORGO PURA
FRANCISKOVIC ATILA
GAJDOS ANDRIJA
GAJIC NEDELJKO
GAZDAG GABOR
GLUMAC DUSAN
GOLIC NEDELJKO
GOSTOJIC STEVAN
GRACAN ZLATKO
GREBENAR SASA
GRGIC VLADIMIR
GULJAS LAJOS
GVOZDIC ZIVORAD
HAJOSEVIC ALEKSANDAR
HAJOSEVIC GORAN
HALAI ZOLTAN
HALLA ISTVAN
HANUS JANO
HOMOLJA ROBERT
HORVAT CABA
HORVAT OTO

ILIC ALEKSANDAR
ISAKOV LAZAR
IVANOSKI KRISTIJAN
IVKOVIC VLADIMIR
JAKSIC ISIDORA
JANJATOVIC JOAKIM
JANOSI LASLO

JASO JAROSLAV
JEVREMOV IGOR

YU2MEC
YU7QXW
YU7PF
YT7RM
YU7NXW
YU7FR
YU7GN
YU7REX
YT7MLO
YUTTT
YU7SDR
YTOT
YU3SBB
YT7VG
YU7GL
YU7NGZ
YT3H
YT7AW
YU7RHZ
YU70P
YU7ZL
YU7BW
YU7GK
YT7ADY
YU7SKK
YU7LA
YU4NSG
YU7BB
YU7YLI
YT5IJKM
YU7RAM
YT7DX
YT7AOD

YU7DVW
YU7DVW
YU7AIM
SRV
YU7BPQ
SRV
YU7IAB
YUTIJUV
SRV
YUT7ECD
YU7AOP
SRV
YU7AOP
YU7BPQ
YU7JUV
SRV
YU7KMN
YU7KMN
YU7JUV
YU7IAB
YU7AOP
YU7JDE
YU7JDE
YU7ADY
YU7BPQ
YUT7ECD
YU7BPQ
YU7BCD
SRV
YU7BPQ
YU7BPQ
YU7BPQ
SRV

24000
24000
21470
26300
21000
21400
24000
24000
21101
23305
21000
22400
23000
21101
24300
26225
25000
11300
24000
21220
23207
24352
24400
24437
21208
23300
21000
26000
26000
21113
21000
21000
24000

SUBOTICA
SUBOTICA
BACKI PETROVAC
VRSAC

NOVI SAD
BACKA PALANKA
SUBOTICA
SUBOTICA
NOVI SAD
MOKRIN

NOVI SAD
RUMA
ZRENJANIN
NOVI SAD
BACKA TOPOLA
DELIBLATO
SOMBOR
SMEDEREVO
SUBOTICA
BECEJ

ARADAC
TORNJOS
SENTA

UTRINE
SREMSKA KAMENICA
KIKINDA

NOVI SAD
PANCEVO
PANCEVO

NOVI SAD

NOVI SAD

NOVI SAD
SUBOTICA

2015

2015

2015 = 2016
2015 2016
2015 2016
2015 2016
2015

2015 2016
2015 2016
2013 2016
2017

2015

2016

2015 2016
2015 2016
2015

2009 2016
2014 = 2016
2015 2016
2014 2016
2015 2016
2015 2016
2009 2016
2016

2015

zC
MALOLETAN
2015 2016
MALOLETNA
2016

2015 2016
2015 = 2016
2015



34511-01784
34511-02238
34511-01535
34511-01748
34520-0097/13
34511-02134
34520-00050/16
34511-02035
34520-00034/12
34520-00032/12
34520-0033/15
34511-01717
34520-0023/14
34511-00622
34511-00518
34520-00097/16
34520-00098/16
34520-0109/12
34511-01137
34511-00636
34520-0031/11
34520-00051/16
34511-02387
34511-00829
34520-0008/10
34511-00633
34520-00105/15
34520-00168/16
34520-00116/11
34511-00868
34511-02414
34520-0066/14
34511-01121

JOKIC DAMJAN
JOKIC PURICA
JOVANOVIC DUSKO
JOVANOVIC SRDAN
JOVIC SASA

JUHAS ATILA
JURIC MIRKO
KABOK BULA
KALAPIS BOJAN
KALKAN DARIO
KALMAR ZOLTAN
KAPLARSKI VASA
KECKES VIKTOR
KECMAN NEDELJKO
KEKI LASLO
KELEMEN ALFRED
KELEMEN NIKOLA
KENJERES STEVAN
KIS ROBERT

KIS TIBOR

KNEZEV MILAN
KOBILJSKI BORISLAV
KOCIS ANTAL
KOCIS ANTAL
KOCIS ATTILA
KONJEVIC ZELJKO
KOSTIC MARIJA
KOVAC KATARINA
KOVAC NANDOR
KOZBASIC MATO

KRASULJA DRAGOLJUB

KRISTINA BURIC
KRNETA BRANISLAV

YUTXAA
YU3FK
YU2VD
YU7WA
YU5BDP
YU7EM
YT7MIR
YU7WEG
YU4VWP
YU4LOL
YU7STV
YT7SKV
YU7NIM
YU7SI
YT7DQ
YU3KLM
YU4KLE
YU7NL
YU7KR
YU7RX
YU2KMM
YT7MXO
YU7NKA
YT7MK
YU7NUX
YT7SKA
YU3AWA
YUTQAT
YU7NA
YU7KM
YT7RDK
YU4YLK
YU7WKB

YUTAAA
SRV
SRV
YU7BPQ
YU7ADY
YU7JDE
SRV
YU7ADY
YU7BCD
SRV
YU7JDE
SRV
YU7JDE
YUTIJUV
YU7ADY
YU7AOP
YU7AOP
YU7AOP
SRV
YU7AJS
SRV
SRV
YUTJUV
YU7JUV
SRV
SRV
YU7KMN
YU7DVW
YUT7AJS
SRV
SRV
YU7BPQ
YU7AAA

23000
26300
26300
21000
24430
24400
21208
24430
26101
26101
24400
22221
24400
24300
24430
23000
23000
23000
23272
24340
23272
21102
24300
24300
24000
22221
25000
21240
24340
24000
22221
21000
23000

ZRENJANIN
VRSAC

VRSAC

NOVI SAD

ADA

SENTA
SREMSKA KAMENICA
ADA

PANCEVO
PANCEVO
SENTA
LACARAK
SENTA

BACKA TOPOLA
ADA
ZRENJANIN
ZRENJANIN
ZRENJANIN
NOVI BECEJ
STARA MORAVICA
NOVI BECEJ
NOVI SAD
BACKA TOPOLA
BACKA TOPOLA
SUBOTICA
LACARAK
SOMBOR

TITEL

STARA MORAVICA
SUBOTICA
LACARAK

NOVI SAD
ZRENJANIN

2015 @ 2016
2010 2016
2015 2016
2009 @ 2016
2015 2016
2015 @ 2016
2015 2016
2015 @ 2016
MALOLETAN
MALOLETAN
2015

2015 2016
2015 = 2016
2015 @ 2016
2014 = 2016
2016

MALOLETAN
2015 = 2016
2015 2016
2014 2016
2015 2016
2016

2015 2016
2015 = 2016
2015 2016
2015

MALOLETNA
2016

2015 2016
2015 2016
2015 2016
MALOLETNA
2015



34511-01952
34511-00456
34511-00461
34520-0173/12
34511-01696
34511-00457
34511-02264
34520-00102/16
34511-01210
34511-02427
34511-00262
34520-00073/16
34511-00627
34511-01521
34520-0062/15
34511-01305
34520-0120/14
34520-00193/16
34511-02037
34511-00260
34520-00113/11
34520-0157/13
34511-01880
34511-00645
34511-00479
34511-01882
34511-00804
34520-00143/16
34511-02395
34511-00933
34511-00602
34520-00218/16
34520-0044/13

LACOK EMIL

LACOK VLADIMIR
LALIC BORISLAV
LASLOFI EDUARD
LATIC RADIVOJ
LOMEN ANDREJ
LOMEN IVAN

LONCAR DANE
LONCARSKI TODOR
LUJANSKI PETAR
MAKRA SANDOR
MAKSIC MATIUA
MANDIC IVANKO
MANESTAR VLADIMIR
MANOJLOVIC MILAN
MARDOVIN VLADIMIR
MARGETIC MIROLJUB
MARINOVIC MARKO
MARKOVIC MIROSLAV
MATIC DEJAN

MEDE DENES
MESAROS LASLO
MILANKOV ZORAN
MILETIC LIUBISA
MILJKOVAC MILAN
MILOSEVIC ZIVOJIN
MILOVANOV NIKOLA
MILOVANOVIC IGOR
MIRKOVIC SLAVKO

MIROSAVLJEVIC MILENKO

MISKAR MILOSLAV
MRKSIC MARIJA
MRKSIC NIKOLETA

YU2ELA
YU7YZ
YU7LB
YU7NEL
YU7EK
YU70ONE
YU70I
YT7LDA
YUSLT
YU7PEK
YT7E
YU4KRC
YU7GM
YU7NPB
YU7PXH
YUSMKK
YU2BRA
YU2MMM
YU2MIB
YUSMOL
YU7DS
YT7XA
YU7WZ
YU7AU
YUZMEX
YT7SGA
YU7ZU
YT5ROU
YUZMAS
YU7NZ
YT2CQ
YT7TMAR
YU7NIK

YU7BPQ
YU7AIM
YU7AOP
SRV

SRV
YU7AIM
YU7AIM
YU7KMN
YU7BPQ
SRV
YU7ADY
YU7BPQ
YU7GMN
SRV

SRV
YU7AOP
YU7DVW
YU7KMN
SRV
YU7ADY
YU7AJS
YUTIJUV
YU7BPQ
YU7BCD
YU7BPQ
YU7IAB
YU7BCD
SRV
YU7BPQ
YU7BPQ
YU7BPQ
YU7JDE
SRV

21000
21470
23000
26101
21000
21470
21470
25000
21000
26000
24430
21101
23000
22400
21137
23000
24000
25000
21000
24435
24340
24312
21000
26000
21137
21217
26000
26300
22325
21000
21000
24400
23320

NOVI SAD

BACKI PETROVAC
ZRENJANIN
PANCEVO

NOVI SAD

BACKI PETROVAC
BACKI PETROVAC
SOMBOR

NOVI SAD
PANCEVO

ADA

NOVI SAD
ZRENJANIN

RUMA

NOVI SAD
ZRENJANIN
SUBOTICA
SOMBOR

NOVI SAD

MOL

STARA MORAVICA
GUNAROS

NOVI SAD
PANCEVO

NOVI SAD

BACKO GRADISTE
PANCEVO

VRSAC

KRCEDIN

NOVI SAD

NOVI SAD

SENTA

COKA

2015
2015 = 2016
2015 @ 2016
2015
2015 2016
2014 = 2016
2015 2016
2016
2015 2016
MALOLETAN
2015
MALOLETAN
2015 = 2016
2015
2015
2015 = 2016
2015
2016
2015 2016
2015 = 2016
2015 2016
2015 = 2016
2015
2015 = 2016
2015 = 2016
2015 = 2016
2015 2016
2016
2015 2016
2015 = 2016
2010 @ 2016
2016
MALOLETNA



34511-01153
34511-00994
34520-0116/12
34511-01088
34511-01255
34511-00241
34511-02278
34520-00119/15
34511-01813
34511-01787
34520-00127/11
34520-00117/15
34511-01131
34511-00934
34520-00078/15
34511-01127
34511-01256
34520-0029/14
34511-01687
34511-00991
34520-00125/11
34520-0022/13
34511-01520
34520-00124/11
34511-01919
34520-0097/15
34511-00824
34520-00006/12
34511-00521
34511-01391
34520-00052/16
34511-02501
34520-00101/16

MRKSIC TEODOR
MUNCAN DORDE
MURGASKI DUSAN
NAD GABOR
NADPIVAN ISTVAN
NEMET LASLO
NENADIC MILAN
NENADOV DRAGAN
NINKOVIC ANDELKA
NINKOVIC IVAN
NOSAL JAN

NOVAK EDUARD
OBRADOVIC ZORAN
OLAH TIVADAR
OMASTA MARJAN
OPSENICA STANKO
ORBAN JANOS
PARADINA PETAR
PARASKA JAN
PAULINI JAN
PAVLEVSKI GORAN
PAVLEVSKI JOVAN
PAVLICA MILAN
PAVLOVIC BOGDAN
PAVLOVIC BORPE
PEJIC PAVLE
PEKMEZOVIC ZORAN
PERISIC ZVONKO
PETERVARI ATILA
PETROVIC BRANISLAV
PETROVIC DRAGAN
PETROVIC VOJISLAV
PODUNAVAC VLADIMIR

YU7AR
YUTEI
YU2MDX
YT7ING
YU7CP
YT7T
YU7UX
YT7ND
YU7NLQ
YU7VN
YU7NJIN
YT7EDI
YU7ON
YU7SOL
YU7TDK
YT7AC
YU7QDQ
YUT7PEP
YT7FT
YUTHC
YU7PFC
YUA4GNS
YU7XW
YU2BPA
YU2V
YU4KUD
YUTKW
YUT7CF
YT7ATI
YUTQF
YT7SEZ
YU2ABC
YU2LAB

YUT7ECD
YU7BPQ
YU7BPQ
YUTIJUV
YU7GMN
YU7BPQ
YUT7ECD
YU7KMN
YU7BPQ
YU7BPQ
SRV
YU7KMN
YU7GOL
YUTIJUV
YU7AOP
YU7AAA
YU7GMN
YU7BPQ
SRV
YU7AIM
YU7BPQ
YU7BPQ
SRV
YU7BPQ
YU7BPQ
YU7AOP
SRV
SRV
YU7ADY
SRV
SRV
SRV
YU7KMN

23320
21000
21000
24300
23000
21208
23305
25000
21000
21000
21425
25000
22308
24300
26000
25000
23000
21208
26210
21470
21101
21000
25250
21000
21243
23000
26000
22400
24430
26340
21102
21000
25000

COKA

NOVI SAD

NOVI SAD
BACKA TOPOLA
ZRENJANIN
SREMSKA KAMENICA
MOKRIN
SOMBOR

NOVI SAD

NOVI SAD

BAC

SOMBOR
GOLUBINCI
BACKA TOPOLA
PANCEVO
SOMBOR
ZRENJANIN
SREMSKA KAMENICA
KOVACICA
BACKI PETROVAC
NOVI SAD

NOVI SAD
ODZACI

NOVI SAD
KOVILJ
ZRENJANIN
PANCEVO
RUMA

ADA

BELA CRKVA
NOVI SAD

NOVI SAD
SOMBOR

2015 2016
zC
2015 = 2016
2015 2016
2014 2016
2015
2014 2016
2015 2016
2015 2016
2015 2016
2015 2016
2015 2016
2014 2016
2015 2016
2015
2015 2016
2015 2016
2015
2015 2016
2015 2016
2015 2016
MALOLETAN
2015
2014 2016
2011 = 2016
MALOLETAN
2015 2016
2013 2016
2015 2016
2015 2016
2016
2015 2016

2016



34520-0182/14
34511-00810
34511-00830
34511-01921
34511-02005
34511-00620
34511-00100
34511-02238
34511-00254

34520-00203/16
34511-00972
34511-00882

34520-00030/10

34520-0061/15
34511-00246
34511-00253

34520-00169/16

34520-00049/16

34520-00075/16

34520-00074/16

34520-00077/15

34520-00142/16
34511-01718

34520-0056/10
34511-00940
34511-00483

34520-0144/11
34511-01134
34511-00249
34511-01122
34511-00452
34511-02462
34511-00855

POKORACKI JANKO
POLIC DRAGAN
POPOV ALEKSANDAR
PUCOVSKI VLADIMIR
PUCOVSKI VLADIMIR
PUTNIK MILUTIN
RACA LJUBOMIR
RACKOV PURA
RADETIC ANTE
RADISIC MILAN
RADIVOJEVIC GORAN
RADMILOVIC MILOS
RADOJCIC BRANISLAV
RADOSAVLIJEVIC DUSAN
RAJACIC MILAN
RAJIC ZIVKO

RAKA MARIJA
RASEVIC NIKOLA
RESETAR ANTE
RESETAR PETAR
RESLER NIKOLA
REVES JANOS

RISTIC ALEKSANDAR
ROKUS ARNOLD
ROMIC BRANKO
RUSKUC STEVAN
SABADOS ALEKSANDAR
SABADOS JURAJ
SANTO STEVAN
SAVIC ZORAN
SENCANSKI DURICA
SEREGI MARTA

SIC JOZEF

YUT7JP
YT7DR
YT7WE
YU7VP
YUSVPT
YU7VX
YU7RQ
YT7KF
YU7VI
YU7RMR
YT7PWR
YU7SDI
YU7BR
YU7RID
YU7NS
YT7EC
YU7RAK
YUINRM
YU4ANT
YU4PET
YT7RN
YU7RIJS
YU7YG
YT7ACE
YU7RB
YUTKF
YT7REW
YU7QQ
YUT7FL
YU7XA
YT7CF
YU7YL
YUZNW

SRV
YU7BCD
YUTAAA
YU7AIM
YU7AIM
YUT7ECD
YU7BPQ
YUT7ECD
YU7AOP
YU7BPQ
SRV
SRV
SRV
YU7BPQ
SRV
YU7AOP
YU7DVW
YU7BPQ
YU7BPQ
YU7BPQ
SRV
YUTIJUV
SRV
YU7IAB
YU7BCD
YU7BPQ
YU7BPQ
SRV
YU7AOP
YU7AAA
YU7AOP
YU7JDE
YU7GMN

26215
26000
23000
21472
21472
23300
21000
23300
23000
21299
22313
25000
23273
21000
21101
23000
21000
15311
21101
21101
21460
24323
21000
21220
26212
21101
21208
21211
23000
26370
23000
24400
23206

PADINA
PANCEVO
ZRENJANIN
KULPIN
KULPIN
KIKINDA
NOVI SAD
KIKINDA
ZRENJANIN
RAKOVAC
VOJIKA
SOMBOR
NOVO MILOSEVO
NOVI SAD
NOVI SAD
ZRENJANIN
NOVI SAD
VELIKO SELO
NOVI SAD
NOVI SAD
VRBAS
FEKETIC
NOVI SAD
BECEJ
KACAREVO
NOVI SAD
SREMSKA KAMENICA
KISAC
ZRENJANIN
HAJDUCICA
ZRENJANIN
SENTA
MUZLJA

2015 2016
2015 2016
2015

2015 2016
2013 2016
2011 2016
2015 2016
2015 2016
2015 = 2016
2016

2015 2016
2015

2010 2016
2015

2015 2016
2015 2016
2016
MALOLETAN
MALOLETAN
2015 2016
2016

zC

2015 2016
2015 2016
ZSL

2015 2016
2015 2016
2015 2016
2014 2016
2015 2016
2012 2016
2015



34511-01123
34511-01863
34511-01877
34520-00072/16
34511-01305
34511-00250
34511-02428
34520-0027/14
34520-00178/16
34520-0022/14
34520-00104/11
34520-00099/15
34520-00099/15
34511-00004
34511-02030
34520-0098/13
34511-02038
34511-01697
34511-01974
34520-00136/11
34520-00114/15
34520-0065/14
34520-0034/15
34520-0039/15
34511-01640
34520-00170/16
34511-00866
34520-00194/16
34511-00265
34520-00099/16
34511-00973
34511-00522
34511-01615

SIC MIHALJ

SITAS ZOLTAN

SITAS AGNES
SLADOJEVIC MARKO
SRDANOV DERD
SRDANOV PORBE
STAMENKOVIC PREDRAG
STANIC FILIP

STANIC MILAN
STEFANOVIC DUSKO
STEFANOVIC NENAD
STEPANOV BOGDAN
STEPANOV BOGDAN
STEPANOV STEVAN
STEPANOV VERA
STERBIK KAROLY
STOJANOVIC KONSTANTIN
STOJANOVIC ZELJKO
STOJANOVIC ZORAN
STOJANOVIC ZORAN
STOJKOVIC MIODRAG
STUPIN MARKO
SURDUCKI BOJAN
SURDUCKI TATJANA
SUVACAREV SLOBODAN
SZOLLOSI ROBERT
SALGO IMRE
SARCEVIC DARIO
SARKEZI ARPAD
SCEKIC SLAVISA
SIPOS GEZA

SIPOS JOZEF

SISIC EMIR

YU7MS
YT7ZSX
YT7ASY
YU4STV
YT7ORC
YU7ZX
YU7PSO
YT7FMS
YT7MPS
YU7SDD
YU7NEN
YU5BOX
YU4BOX
YU3AA
YU3MAY
YT5LED
YU2MDQ
YT5X
YU7TNZ
YU7RAQ
YU7SSM
YU4RMS
YU7RBX
YT7RBY
YUT7HI
YT7RBB
YT7IM
YU2FBC
YT2U
YU4SCS
YU7CQ
YU72Z
YU7QA

YUTAAA
YU7JDE
YU7JDE
YU7BPQ
YU7AOP
YU7AOP
SRV
SRV
SRV
SRV
SRV
YU7AOP
YU7AOP
YU7BPQ
YU7BPQ
YU7ADY
YU7BPQ
YU7BPQ
SRV
SRV
YU7DVW
YU7BPQ
SRV
SRV
YU7BPQ
YU7DVW
YU7IAB
YU7KMN
YU7KMN
YU7AOP
YU7GMN
YU7ADY
YU7BPQ

23000
24400
24400
21101
23000
23000
26000
22400
22400
21101
21000
23000
23000
21000
21000
24435
21000
21000
26234
21000
24000
21000
21101
21101
21000
24000
24413
25000
25000
23000
23206
24430
21137

ZRENJANIN
SENTA
SENTA
NOVI SAD
ZRENJANIN
ZRENJANIN
PANCEVO
RUMA
RUMA
NOVI SAD
NOVI SAD
ZRENJANIN
ZRENJANIN
NOVI SAD
NOVI SAD
MOL

NOVI SAD
NOVI SAD

BANATSKI BRESTOVAC

NOVI SAD
SUBOTICA
NOVI SAD
NOVI SAD
NOVI SAD
NOVI SAD
SUBOTICA
PALIC
SOMBOR
SOMBOR
ZRENJANIN
MUZLJA
ADA
NOVI SAD

zC

2012 2016
2012 2016
MALOLETAN
2015

2015 2016
MALOLETAN
2014 2016
2016

2015

2012 2016
MALOLETAN
MALOLETAN
2015 2016
2015 2016
2015 2016
2015 2016
2015

2012 2016
2013 2016
2015
MALOLETAN
2015 2016
2015

2015

2016

2015 2016
2016

2015 2016
MALOLETAN
2015 2016
2009 2016
2012 2016



34511-02227
34520-00192/16
34511-01435
34520-00108/16
34520-0037-10
34511-02045
34511-01092
34511-01925
34511-00811
34520-0059/13
34520-00094/16
34520-00144/16
34520-00122/16
34520-00035/12
34511-01240
34511-01593
34511-02408
34511-01773
34511-01781
34511-02485
34520-00167/16
34520-0058/13
34511-00932
34520-0124/14

34511-01372
34520-00036/12
34511-01060
34511-00641
34511-00774
34520-00172/16
34520-00171/16
34520-00174/16
34520-00173/16

SKRBIC VLADIMIR
STRANGAR DAVOR
SUTULOVIC ZORAN
TABACKI ALEKSANDAR
TABACKI DANIEL
TERZIC STEVAN
TODOROV DRAGAN
TOLJAGA BORIS
TOMIC BRANISLAV
TOT FERENC
TRAJKOVIC MARKO
TRGOVCIC MARKO
TRUMBIC MARIO
TUCAKOV NIKOLA
TUCIC ALEKSANDAR
TUCIC VELIMIR
TUMBAS IVAN

UPCEV ANTON
VARNJU FERENC
VASTAG DERD

VICAI ALEKSANDRA
VICAI IGOR

VIDICKI LIUBOMIR
VIDOVIC MITAR
VISEKRUNA NENAD
VISNJICKI ALEKSANDAR
VLASKALIC MILORAD
VUJADINOV ALEKSANDAR
VUJKOV DRAGAN
VUJKOV JOVAN
VUJKOV MAGDALENA
VUJKOV MILOS
VUJKOV SVETOZAR

YU7REA
YU7SVD
YU7NNZ
YUT7SAT
YU7TDA
YT7RYU
YU7AK
YUTMW
YT7XX
YU7BX
YU4TMA
YU4GMT
YT7MTB
YU4TNT
YT7ATZ
YT7VEZ
YU2MVK
YU5D
YU7NVF
YT7VDC
YU9YAA
YU7RAY
YU7RZV
YU4MAV
YT7YT
YU7VAW
YUTAF
YUZNAW
YT7XT
YU7NOJ
YU7VIP
YU7XQX
YU7SRT

SRV
YU7KMN
SRV
YU7AOP
YU7AOP
YU7KMN
SRV
YU7AOP
YU7BCD
SRV
YU7AOP
SRV

SRV
YU7BCD
SRV

SRV

SRV
YU7BPQ
YU7IAB
YU7JDE
YU7DVW
YU7DVW
YU7BPQ
YU7BPQ
SRV
YU7BCD
YU7BPQ
YU7BDS
YU7AIM
YU7DVW
YU7DVW
YU7DVW
YU7DVW

21124
25272
26220
23000
23000
25000
26000
23000
26000
24300
23000
23300
21000
26101
23210
23210
24101
21000
21220
23320
24000
24000
21000
21000
26300
26101
21000
23217
21470
21240
21240
21240
21240

NOVI SAD
BACKI MONOSTOR
KOVIN
ZRENJANIN
ZRENJANIN
SOMBOR
PANCEVO
ZRENJANIN
PANCEVO
BACKA TOPOLA
ZRENJANIN
KIKINDA

NOVI SAD
PANCEVO
ZITISTE

ZITISTE
SUBOTICA

NOVI SAD
BECEJ

COKA
SUBOTICA
SUBOTICA

NOVI SAD

NOVI SAD
VRSAC
PANCEVO

NOVI SAD
ALEKSANDROVO
BACKI PETROVAC
TITEL

TITEL

TITEL

TITEL

2012 2016
2016
2014 2016
MALOLETAN
2015
2015
2014 2016
2015 @ 2016
2015 2016
2015 2016
MALOLETAN
2016
2016
MALOLETAN
2015
2015
2010 2016
2014 = 2016
2014 = 2016
2015 = 2016
2016
2015
2015 2016
MALOLETAN
2015
MALOLETAN
2015 2016
2015 = 2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016



34511-02205  VUKAJLOVIC ZORAN YUIWM YU7BPQ 18424 BELOLJIN 2012 = 2016

34520-00129/11 VUKOBRAT ZORAN YU7TRT SRV 21101 NOVI SAD 2015
34511-01112  VUKSAN NENAD YT7KA YU7BPQ 21000 NOVI SAD 2012 2016
34511-02039  VURDELJA VASA YU7VU SRV 21000 NOVI SAD 2015 2016
34511-02002  ZAGORCIC ZIVKO YT7XC SRV 21000 NOVI SAD 2015 2016
34511-00306  ZAKLAN STANISA YU7AC YU7BPQ 21000 NOVI SAD 2015 @ 2016
34511-01489  ZARIC MILORAD YU7FB SRV 25230 KULA 2014
34511-01307  ZEGARAC ILIJA YU7ZEG YU7AOP 23000 ZRENJANIN 2015 = 2016
34511-01941  ZIVANOVIC ZORISLAV YT7RYZ YU7BPQ 21131 PETROVARADIN 2015 @ 2016
34511-02225  ZIVKOVIC MAJA YT7ZMA SRV 26234 BANATSKI BRESTOVAC 2015
34511-00988  ZIVKOVIC NIKOLA YU7PNP SRV 26234 BANATSKI BRESTOVAC 2014 2016

34520-0228/14  ZIVOINOVIC RADOSLAV YT7TAM SRV 12226 V.GRADISTE 2015

34511-02429  ZIVOINOV NATASA YU7YLN SRV 26000 PANCEVO MALOLETNA



